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SOL'S MISS WOMEN'S T-SHIRT COMES IN 24 COLOURS AND
WITH ITS FITTED CUT IS EXTREMELY POPULAR ACROSS THE
EUROPEAN MARKET. REINFORCED TAPED NECK, MODERN
FITTED CUT WITH SEWN FIT WITH SIDE SEAM AND SLIM
COLLAR. FABRIC DETAILS: 150G/M? IN 100% SEMI-COMBED
RINGSPUN COTTON. OEKO-TEX®. ONLY SOLD WITH PRINT

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6109 1000

BD

44 X 31 X 18 CM

0.092

0.109

kg

cotton

0.43

0.32

0.18

5.44

kg

0.025

m3

10

50



