MISS

Nor Image or type unknown

SOL'S MISS WOMEN'S T-SHIRT COMES IN 24 COLOURS AND WITH ITS FITTED CUT IS EXTREMELY POPULAR ACROSS THE EUROPEAN MARKET. REINFORCED TAPED NECK, MODERN FITTED CUT WITH SEWN FIT WITH SIDE SEAM AND SLIM COLLAR. FABRIC DETAILS: 150G/M² IN 100% SEMI-COMBED RINGSPUN COTTON. OEKO-TEX®. ONLY SOLD WITH PRINT

COMMODITY CODE	6109 1000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	BD
DIMENSION	44 X 31 X 18 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.092
GROSS WEIGHT	0.109
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	cotton
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.43
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.32
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.18
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	5.44
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.025
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	10
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	50